
North Scott Lancer Invitational Varsity Girls
Scott County Park

Sep. 13, 2022
Sunny 78°, NNW 5 MPH, 46% Humidity 

Results by B&W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 North Scott 30 2 3 4 10 11 14 16 21:07 1:46
2 Davenport Central 56 1 7 8 18 22 26 33 22:04 3:59
3 Clinton 78 6 13 15 17 27 30 34 22:52 3:15
4 Bettendorf 81 5 9 20 23 24 29 23:02 3:04
5 Davenport North 121 12 21 25 31 32 23:55 2:27
6 Central DeWitt 155 19 28 35 36 37 38 26:01 3:55

Incomplete Teams: Camanche, Davenport West, Maquoketa Community S

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. North Scott
2 Bailey Boddicker, 12 20:17 6:31
3 Peyton Madison, 11 20:28 6:35
4 Kaitlyn Knoche, 12 20:52 6:43
10 Ella Riniker, 11 21:56 7:03
11 Kate Blodig, 10 22:02 7:05
14 Carly Porter, 12 22:48 7:20
16 Anna Nichols, 12 22:58 7:23

Total Time = 1:45:35     Total Places = 30

2. Davenport Central
1 Dylan Moeller, 10 20:01 6:26
7 Merin Crowder, 12 21:21 6:52
8 Evelyn Barfels, 11 21:27 6:54
18 Cameron Shumpert, 9 23:32 7:34
22 Gabriela Marceleno, 10 23:59 7:43
26 Ada Kaplan, 9 24:17 7:49
33 McKenzie Saxton, 12 26:18 8:28

Total Time = 1:50:20     Total Places = 56

3. Clinton
6 Camryn Sattler, 11 21:16 6:50
13 Madelyn Robinson, 11 22:35 7:16
15 Carryn Sattler, 9 22:55 7:22
17 Aubrey Rivers, 9 23:01 7:24
27 Sescie Haan, 10 24:30 7:53
30 Rose Kelly, 12 24:33 7:54
34 Anna Current, 12 26:40 8:35

Total Time = 1:54:17     Total Places = 78

4. Bettendorf
5 Emily See, 11 21:09 6:48
9 Annabelle Everding, 10 21:53 7:02
20 Mackenzie Schaefer, 10 23:44 7:38
23 Calista Rasmer, 10 24:12 7:47
24 Rowan Appel, 10 24:12 7:47
29 Macy Stierwalt, 11 24:33 7:54

Total Time = 1:55:10     Total Places = 81

5. Davenport North
12 Gabby Liebold, 11 22:16 7:10
21 Delainey Woodman, 10 23:47 7:39
25 Lizzy Olson, 12 24:14 7:48
31 Kaylee Nuci, 10 24:36 7:55
32 Emma Yacapraro, 11 24:42 7:57

Total Time = 1:59:35     Total Places = 121

6. Central DeWitt
19 Jenny Claussen, 10 23:36 7:36
28 Julia Fieldin, 10 24:31 7:53
35 Hannah Sunday, 12 26:55 8:40
36 Eliza Peterson, 11 27:30 8:51
37 Tori Rheingans, 11 27:30 8:51
38 Madison Gilroy, 11 29:32 9:30

Total Time = 2:10:02     Total Places = 155



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Dylan Moeller, 10 20:01 6:26 Davenport Central
2 2 Bailey Boddicker, 12 20:17 6:31 North Scott
3 Kylie Daily, 11 20:24 6:34 Davenport West
4 3 Peyton Madison, 11 20:28 6:35 North Scott
5 4 Kaitlyn Knoche, 12 20:52 6:43 North Scott
6 5 Emily See, 11 21:09 6:48 Bettendorf
7 6 Camryn Sattler, 11 21:16 6:50 Clinton
8 7 Merin Crowder, 12 21:21 6:52 Davenport Central
9 8 Evelyn Barfels, 11 21:27 6:54 Davenport Central

7:00 Pace
10 9 Annabelle Everding, 10 21:53 7:02 Bettendorf
11 10 Ella Riniker, 11 21:56 7:03 North Scott
12 11 Kate Blodig, 10 22:02 7:05 North Scott
13 12 Gabby Liebold, 11 22:16 7:10 Davenport North
14 13 Madelyn Robinson, 11 22:35 7:16 Clinton
15 14 Carly Porter, 12 22:48 7:20 North Scott
16 15 Carryn Sattler, 9 22:55 7:22 Clinton
17 16 Anna Nichols, 12 22:58 7:23 North Scott
18 17 Aubrey Rivers, 9 23:01 7:24 Clinton
19 Reese Kuhlman, 11 23:13 7:28 Maquoketa Community S
20 18 Cameron Shumpert, 9 23:32 7:34 Davenport Central
21 19 Jenny Claussen, 10 23:36 7:36 Central DeWitt
22 Gretchyn Fairlie, 10 23:41 7:37 Camanche
23 20 Mackenzie Schaefer, 10 23:44 7:38 Bettendorf
24 21 Delainey Woodman, 10 23:47 7:39 Davenport North
25 22 Gabriela Marceleno, 10 23:59 7:43 Davenport Central
26 Jada Daily, 11 24:10 7:47 Davenport West
27 23 Calista Rasmer, 10 24:12 7:47 Bettendorf
28 24 Rowan Appel, 10 24:12 7:47 Bettendorf
29 25 Lizzy Olson, 12 24:14 7:48 Davenport North
30 26 Ada Kaplan, 9 24:17 7:49 Davenport Central
31 27 Sescie Haan, 10 24:30 7:53 Clinton
32 28 Julia Fieldin, 10 24:31 7:53 Central DeWitt
33 29 Macy Stierwalt, 11 24:33 7:54 Bettendorf
34 30 Rose Kelly, 12 24:33 7:54 Clinton
35 31 Kaylee Nuci, 10 24:36 7:55 Davenport North
36 32 Emma Yacapraro, 11 24:42 7:57 Davenport North

8:00 Pace
37 33 McKenzie Saxton, 12 26:18 8:28 Davenport Central
38 Ali Simmons, 11 26:32 8:32 Maquoketa Community S
39 34 Anna Current, 12 26:40 8:35 Clinton
40 35 Hannah Sunday, 12 26:55 8:40 Central DeWitt
41 36 Eliza Peterson, 11 27:30 8:51 Central DeWitt
42 37 Tori Rheingans, 11 27:30 8:51 Central DeWitt

9:00 Pace
43 38 Madison Gilroy, 11 29:32 9:30 Central DeWitt



North Scott Lancer Invitational Varsity Boys
Scott County Park

Sep. 13, 2022
Sunny 78°, NNW 5 MPH, 46% Humidity 

Results by B&W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 North Scott 59 1 5 15 17 21 26 36 18:14 2:22
2 Central DeWitt 62 3 8 9 20 22 23 24 18:27 1:37
3 Davenport Central 89 4 7 11 25 42 46 53 18:42 2:42
4 Bettendorf 90 2 14 18 27 29 44 45 18:40 2:18
5 Clinton 140 13 19 33 35 40 41 43 19:27 1:32
6 Davenport West 144 10 16 28 30 60 19:48 4:46
7 Davenport North 152 12 31 34 37 38 48 52 19:35 1:30
8 Prince of Peace 208 6 32 55 57 58 61 20:54 4:44
9 Maquoketa Community S 262 47 49 51 56 59 21:29 2:28
10 Camanche 268 39 50 54 62 63 64 22:05 3:49

Incomplete Teams: 

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. North Scott
1 Nik Davis, 12 16:44 5:23
5 Yorty Hagedorn, 10 17:38 5:40
15 Carter Unwin, 9 18:49 6:03
17 Braeden Bohannon, 12 18:52 6:04
21 Caleb Wilshusen, 12 19:05 6:08
26 Grant Peterson, 11 19:14 6:11
36 Alec Harris, 12 19:52 6:23

Total Time = 1:31:08     Total Places = 59

2. Central DeWitt
3 Ben Zimmer, 11 17:32 5:38
8 Caleb Olson, 10 18:16 5:53
9 Corbin Jorgensen, 10 18:20 5:54
20 Elston Lindner, 11 18:56 6:05
22 Adam Wilke, 9 19:08 6:09
23 Keegan Petersen, 10 19:09 6:10
24 Parker Petsche, 10 19:11 6:10

Total Time = 1:32:12     Total Places = 62

3. Davenport Central
4 Owen Christy, 12 17:37 5:40
7 Tyler Ryan, 10 17:54 5:45
11 Carter Richter, 10 18:26 5:56
25 Joey Miniter, 10 19:12 6:11
42 Pete Linehan, 11 20:19 6:32
46 Shyam Devasthali, 11 20:22 6:33
53 Jacob Schwartzhoff, 12 21:30 6:55

Total Time = 1:33:28     Total Places = 89

4. Bettendorf
2 Chase Wakefield, 11 17:03 5:29
14 Zach Vanwychen, 11 18:42 6:01
18 Landon Potts, 10 18:54 6:05
27 Calvin Curcija, 12 19:18 6:13
29 Trent Allen, 12 19:20 6:13
44 Elias Lightfoot, 11 20:21 6:33
45 Eli Hughes, 11 20:21 6:33

Total Time = 1:33:17     Total Places = 90

5. Clinton
13 Luke Jennings, 12 18:39 6:00
19 Jeremy Galloway, 12 18:56 6:05
33 Brian Unke, 11 19:37 6:19
35 Zarek Haskell, 10 19:49 6:22
40 Ed Weiner, 10 20:11 6:29
41 Owen Sander-Welzien, 12

20:17 6:31
43 Kolton Lorion, 9 20:20 6:32

Total Time = 1:37:12     Total Places = 140

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

6. Davenport West
10 Shawn Olsen, 10 18:21 5:54
16 Camden Kilker, 12 18:51 6:04
28 Austin Lewis, 10 19:19 6:13
30 Jaycob McDaniel, 12 19:21 6:14
60 Alex Ewoldt, 10 23:07 7:26

Total Time = 1:38:59     Total Places = 144

7. Davenport North
12 Grant Wiese, 11 18:35 5:59
31 Matt Licht, 12 19:34 6:18
34 Camden Bennett, 10 19:41 6:20
37 Adam Wiese, 9 20:00 6:26
38 Cole Miller, 11 20:04 6:27
48 Sam Stachula, 11 20:36 6:38
52 Max Stachula, 11 21:14 6:50

Total Time = 1:37:54     Total Places = 152

8. Prince of Peace
6 Marcus Blount, 12 17:48 5:44
32 Tate Ruden, 10 19:37 6:19
55 Hakeal Powell, 10 22:02 7:05
57 Brody Dehner, 12 22:31 7:15
58 Sam Sisneros, 9 22:31 7:15
61 Liam Darsidan, 10 23:25 7:32

Total Time = 1:44:29     Total Places = 208

9. Maquoketa Community S
47 Conner DeForest, 9 20:31 6:36
49 Jacob Nabb, 10 20:41 6:39
51 Breckin Downey, 11 20:53 6:43
56 Mason Smith, 9 22:18 7:10
59 Jayden Koos, 12 22:58 7:23

Total Time = 1:47:21     Total Places = 262

10. Camanche
39 Nick Reuter, 12 20:07 6:28
50 Maddox Homan, 10 20:46 6:41
54 Ty Gravert, 12 21:44 7:00
62 Braxton Laurion, 9 23:50 7:40
63 David Zavala, 12 23:55 7:42
64 Cameron Dorsey, 10 24:28 7:52

Total Time = 1:50:22     Total Places = 268



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Nik Davis, 12 16:44 5:23 North Scott
2 2 Chase Wakefield, 11 17:03 5:29 Bettendorf
3 3 Ben Zimmer, 11 17:32 5:38 Central DeWitt
4 4 Owen Christy, 12 17:37 5:40 Davenport Central
5 5 Yorty Hagedorn, 10 17:38 5:40 North Scott
6 6 Marcus Blount, 12 17:48 5:44 Prince of Peace
7 7 Tyler Ryan, 10 17:54 5:45 Davenport Central
8 8 Caleb Olson, 10 18:16 5:53 Central DeWitt
9 9 Corbin Jorgensen, 10 18:20 5:54 Central DeWitt
10 10 Shawn Olsen, 10 18:21 5:54 Davenport West
11 11 Carter Richter, 10 18:26 5:56 Davenport Central
12 12 Grant Wiese, 11 18:35 5:59 Davenport North

6:00 Pace
13 13 Luke Jennings, 12 18:39 6:00 Clinton
14 14 Zach Vanwychen, 11 18:42 6:01 Bettendorf
15 15 Carter Unwin, 9 18:49 6:03 North Scott
16 16 Camden Kilker, 12 18:51 6:04 Davenport West
17 17 Braeden Bohannon, 12 18:52 6:04 North Scott
18 18 Landon Potts, 10 18:54 6:05 Bettendorf
19 19 Jeremy Galloway, 12 18:56 6:05 Clinton
20 20 Elston Lindner, 11 18:56 6:05 Central DeWitt
21 21 Caleb Wilshusen, 12 19:05 6:08 North Scott
22 22 Adam Wilke, 9 19:08 6:09 Central DeWitt
23 23 Keegan Petersen, 10 19:09 6:10 Central DeWitt
24 24 Parker Petsche, 10 19:11 6:10 Central DeWitt
25 25 Joey Miniter, 10 19:12 6:11 Davenport Central
26 26 Grant Peterson, 11 19:14 6:11 North Scott
27 27 Calvin Curcija, 12 19:18 6:13 Bettendorf
28 28 Austin Lewis, 10 19:19 6:13 Davenport West
29 29 Trent Allen, 12 19:20 6:13 Bettendorf
30 30 Jaycob McDaniel, 12 19:21 6:14 Davenport West
31 31 Matt Licht, 12 19:34 6:18 Davenport North
32 32 Tate Ruden, 10 19:37 6:19 Prince of Peace
33 33 Brian Unke, 11 19:37 6:19 Clinton
34 34 Camden Bennett, 10 19:41 6:20 Davenport North
35 35 Zarek Haskell, 10 19:49 6:22 Clinton
36 36 Alec Harris, 12 19:52 6:23 North Scott
37 37 Adam Wiese, 9 20:00 6:26 Davenport North
38 38 Cole Miller, 11 20:04 6:27 Davenport North
39 39 Nick Reuter, 12 20:07 6:28 Camanche
40 40 Ed Weiner, 10 20:11 6:29 Clinton
41 41 Owen Sander-Welzien, 12

20:17 6:31 Clinton
42 42 Pete Linehan, 11 20:19 6:32 Davenport Central
43 43 Kolton Lorion, 9 20:20 6:32 Clinton
44 44 Elias Lightfoot, 11 20:21 6:33 Bettendorf
45 45 Eli Hughes, 11 20:21 6:33 Bettendorf
46 46 Shyam Devasthali, 11 20:22 6:33 Davenport Central
47 47 Conner DeForest, 9 20:31 6:36 Maquoketa Community S
48 48 Sam Stachula, 11 20:36 6:38 Davenport North
49 49 Jacob Nabb, 10 20:41 6:39 Maquoketa Community S
50 50 Maddox Homan, 10 20:46 6:41 Camanche
51 51 Breckin Downey, 11 20:53 6:43 Maquoketa Community S
52 52 Max Stachula, 11 21:14 6:50 Davenport North
53 53 Jacob Schwartzhoff, 12 21:30 6:55 Davenport Central

7:00 Pace
54 54 Ty Gravert, 12 21:44 7:00 Camanche
55 55 Hakeal Powell, 10 22:02 7:05 Prince of Peace
56 56 Mason Smith, 9 22:18 7:10 Maquoketa Community S
57 57 Brody Dehner, 12 22:31 7:15 Prince of Peace
58 58 Sam Sisneros, 9 22:31 7:15 Prince of Peace
59 59 Jayden Koos, 12 22:58 7:23 Maquoketa Community S
60 60 Alex Ewoldt, 10 23:07 7:26 Davenport West
61 61 Liam Darsidan, 10 23:25 7:32 Prince of Peace
62 62 Braxton Laurion, 9 23:50 7:40 Camanche
63 63 David Zavala, 12 23:55 7:42 Camanche
64 64 Cameron Dorsey, 10 24:28 7:52 Camanche



North Scott Lancer Invitational JV Girls
Scott County Park

Sep. 13, 2022
Sunny 72°, NNW 2 MPH, 56% Humidity

Results by B&W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 North Scott 17 1 2 3 4 7 8 9 24:54 1:52
2 Clinton 65 5 10 12 18 20 21 23 26:55 3:09
3 Bettendorf 77 11 13 15 16 22 27 35 27:14 1:43
4 Davenport West 113 6 14 19 36 38 30:07 9:37
5 Davenport Central 129 17 25 26 30 31 34 37 29:03 2:46
6 Central DeWitt 146 24 28 29 32 33 29:40 1:40

Incomplete Teams: Davenport North, Maquoketa Community S

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. North Scott
1 Kennadi Thiessen, 10 24:15 7:48
2 Natalie Naber, 12 24:34 7:54
3 Bella Warm, 12 24:37 7:55
4 Ava Duncan, 11 24:54 8:01
7 Madisyn Yarham, 10 26:06 8:24
8 Brooklyn Bullock, 11 26:31 8:32
9 Brooklyn Strief, 12 26:32 8:32

Total Time = 2:04:26     Total Places = 17

2. Clinton
5 Sophie Nickles, 12 25:11 8:06
10 Marley Cutshall, 11 26:34 8:33
12 Nora Brown, 10 26:45 8:36
18 Olivia Schneeberger, 9 27:43 8:55
20 Kira Gassman, 10 28:19 9:07
21 Maddie Wenzel, 12 28:20 9:07
23 Juli Clarke, 12 28:27 9:09

Total Time = 2:14:32     Total Places = 65

3. Bettendorf
11 Campbell Dopler, 10 26:39 8:34
13 Audrey Scarlett, 12 26:45 8:36
15 Kaelee Wolf, 11 27:09 8:44
16 Kaitlyn Raue, 9 27:12 8:45
22 Kilee Gutierrez, 9 28:21 9:07
27 Sofia Tomsits, 12 28:57 9:19
35 Morgan Strief, 11 31:45 10:13

Total Time = 2:16:06     Total Places = 77

4. Davenport West
6 Sophie Wiklund, 10 25:48 8:18
14 Anna Rafayelyan, 11 27:07 8:43
19 Haily Mizer, 11 28:06 9:03
36 Jayden Creighton-Lovel, 9

34:07 10:59
38 Opi Amin, 11 35:24 11:24

Total Time = 2:30:32     Total Places = 113

5. Davenport Central
17 Benie Toko, 10 27:21 8:48
25 Delia Erickson, 12 28:46 9:15
26 Delaney Ray, 11 28:54 9:18
30 Addison Schlue, 11 30:03 9:40
31 Anna Hodges, 12 30:07 9:41
34 Emma Pollock, 11 31:36 10:10
37 Anna Giorgio, 11 34:21 11:03

Total Time = 2:25:11     Total Places = 129

6. Central DeWitt
24 Grace Knutsen, 10 28:34 9:11
28 Soren Maricle, 12 29:27 9:29
29 Madison Edens, 11 29:52 9:36
32 Emily Grimes, 12 30:09 9:42
33 Rachel Spicer, 11 30:14 9:44

Total Time = 2:28:16     Total Places = 146



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Kennadi Thiessen, 10 24:15 7:48 North Scott
2 2 Natalie Naber, 12 24:34 7:54 North Scott
3 3 Bella Warm, 12 24:37 7:55 North Scott

8:00 Pace
4 4 Ava Duncan, 11 24:54 8:01 North Scott
5 5 Sophie Nickles, 12 25:11 8:06 Clinton
6 Emma Jauron, 12 25:19 8:09 Davenport North
7 6 Sophie Wiklund, 10 25:48 8:18 Davenport West
8 7 Madisyn Yarham, 10 26:06 8:24 North Scott
9 8 Brooklyn Bullock, 11 26:31 8:32 North Scott
10 9 Brooklyn Strief, 12 26:32 8:32 North Scott
11 10 Marley Cutshall, 11 26:34 8:33 Clinton
12 11 Campbell Dopler, 10 26:39 8:34 Bettendorf
13 Olive Khoury, 10 26:42 8:35 North Scott
14 JoLee Steinecke, 9 26:45 8:36 North Scott
15 12 Nora Brown, 10 26:45 8:36 Clinton
16 13 Audrey Scarlett, 12 26:45 8:36 Bettendorf
17 14 Anna Rafayelyan, 11 27:07 8:43 Davenport West
18 15 Kaelee Wolf, 11 27:09 8:44 Bettendorf
19 16 Kaitlyn Raue, 9 27:12 8:45 Bettendorf
20 17 Benie Toko, 10 27:21 8:48 Davenport Central
21 Ava Hagedortn, 12 27:40 8:54 North Scott
22 18 Olivia Schneeberger, 9 27:43 8:55 Clinton
23 Aria Goodin, 12 27:44 8:56 Davenport North

9:00 Pace
24 Eleanor Goodin, 9 28:01 9:01 Davenport North
25 19 Haily Mizer, 11 28:06 9:03 Davenport West
26 Evelyn Nelson, 10 28:11 9:04 Maquoketa Community S
27 Kristina DeReus, 11 28:13 9:05 Davenport North
28 20 Kira Gassman, 10 28:19 9:07 Clinton
29 21 Maddie Wenzel, 12 28:20 9:07 Clinton
30 22 Kilee Gutierrez, 9 28:21 9:07 Bettendorf
31 23 Juli Clarke, 12 28:27 9:09 Clinton
32 24 Grace Knutsen, 10 28:34 9:11 Central DeWitt
33 Kara Klinkhammer, 11 28:34 9:12 Clinton
34 25 Delia Erickson, 12 28:46 9:15 Davenport Central
35 26 Delaney Ray, 11 28:54 9:18 Davenport Central
36 27 Sofia Tomsits, 12 28:57 9:19 Bettendorf
37 Emma Buer, 11 29:19 9:26 Clinton
38 28 Soren Maricle, 12 29:27 9:29 Central DeWitt
39 Ava Best, 9 29:29 9:29 Clinton
40 Payzleigh Gieselman, 9 29:34 9:31 North Scott
41 29 Madison Edens, 11 29:52 9:36 Central DeWitt
42 30 Addison Schlue, 11 30:03 9:40 Davenport Central
43 31 Anna Hodges, 12 30:07 9:41 Davenport Central
44 32 Emily Grimes, 12 30:09 9:42 Central DeWitt
45 33 Rachel Spicer, 11 30:14 9:44 Central DeWitt
46 Laura Azuela, 10 30:31 9:49 North Scott

10:00 Pace
47 34 Emma Pollock, 11 31:36 10:10 Davenport Central
48 35 Morgan Strief, 11 31:45 10:13 Bettendorf
49 36 Jayden Creighton-Lovel, 9

34:07 10:59 Davenport West
11:00 Pace

50 37 Anna Giorgio, 11 34:21 11:03 Davenport Central
51 Nora Barandiaran, 11 34:29 11:06 Davenport Central
52 38 Opi Amin, 11 35:24 11:24 Davenport West



North Scott Lancer Invitational JV Boys
Scott County Park

Sep. 13, 2022
Sunny 72°, NNW 2 MPH, 56% Humidity

Results by B&W Racing Services
PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 North Scott 37 1 2 10 11 13 16 17 21:10 1:27
2 Central DeWitt 39 3 4 6 12 14 18 19 21:08 1:16
3 Bettendorf 71 7 8 9 22 25 26 28 22:00 1:46
4 Davenport Central 109 5 20 21 29 34 37 38 23:09 5:27
5 Clinton 135 15 24 30 31 35 24:06 4:34
6 Davenport North 151 23 27 32 33 36 39 24:51 4:06

Incomplete Teams: Davenport West, Maquoketa Community S

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1. North Scott
1 Mason Herrington, 12 20:19 6:32
2 Matthew Simmons, 10 20:28 6:35
10 Isaac Stanley, 10 21:38 6:58
11 Brody Westendorf, 10 21:39 6:58
13 Luke Simmons, 11 21:45 7:00
16 Connor McMann, 12 22:03 7:06
17 Isaac Copeland, 11 22:06 7:07

Total Time = 1:45:49     Total Places = 37

2. Central DeWitt
3 Alex Fuller, 12 20:33 6:37
4 Rylan Edwards, 10 20:36 6:38
6 Ryan Zidarich, 9 21:00 6:46
12 Thomas Fielding, 12 21:40 6:58
14 Lucas Johnston, 9 21:48 7:01
18 Caleb Govert, 11 22:18 7:10
19 Dylan Stoker, 11 22:19 7:11

Total Time = 1:45:37     Total Places = 39

3. Bettendorf
7 James Porter, 11 21:11 6:49
8 Karter Holdridge, 11 21:31 6:55
9 William Neighbor, 10 21:32 6:56
22 Matthew Pearson, 10 22:47 7:20
25 Brauillio Esteves, 10 22:56 7:23
26 Jack Cockayne, 12 23:00 7:24
28 Liam Rehnberg, 9 23:06 7:26

Total Time = 1:49:57     Total Places = 71

4. Davenport Central
5 Josh Gant, 9 20:48 6:42
20 Bodie Logsdon, 10 22:21 7:11
21 Ethan Hunt, 11 22:24 7:12
29 Anthony Conard, 11 23:56 7:42
34 Jack Jeys, 11 26:15 8:27
37 Alex Chavez, 11 27:27 8:50
38 Miles Erickson, 9 30:02 9:40

Total Time = 1:55:44     Total Places = 109

5. Clinton
15 Sam Reynolds, 11 21:52 7:02
24 Bailey Duncan, 11 22:51 7:21
30 Oliver Totten, 11 24:06 7:45
31 Gage Bromley, 12 25:13 8:07
35 Kaleb Soppe, 11 26:26 8:30

Total Time = 2:00:28     Total Places = 135

6. Davenport North
23 Camden Ford, 10 22:48 7:20
27 Jay Weltzin-Trainer, 11 23:05 7:26
32 Cassidy Buck, 10 25:23 8:10
33 Kaleb Weatherspoon, 11 26:02 8:22
36 Nick Tronnes, 10 26:54 8:39
39 Kolton Dirks, 10 32:35 10:29

Total Time = 2:04:12     Total Places = 151



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE TEAM

1 1 Mason Herrington, 12 20:19 6:32 North Scott
2 2 Matthew Simmons, 10 20:28 6:35 North Scott
3 3 Alex Fuller, 12 20:33 6:37 Central DeWitt
4 4 Rylan Edwards, 10 20:36 6:38 Central DeWitt
5 5 Josh Gant, 9 20:48 6:42 Davenport Central
6 6 Ryan Zidarich, 9 21:00 6:46 Central DeWitt
7 7 James Porter, 11 21:11 6:49 Bettendorf
8 8 Karter Holdridge, 11 21:31 6:55 Bettendorf
9 9 William Neighbor, 10 21:32 6:56 Bettendorf
10 10 Isaac Stanley, 10 21:38 6:58 North Scott
11 11 Brody Westendorf, 10 21:39 6:58 North Scott
12 12 Thomas Fielding, 12 21:40 6:58 Central DeWitt

7:00 Pace
13 13 Luke Simmons, 11 21:45 7:00 North Scott
14 14 Lucas Johnston, 9 21:48 7:01 Central DeWitt
15 15 Sam Reynolds, 11 21:52 7:02 Clinton
16 16 Connor McMann, 12 22:03 7:06 North Scott
17 17 Isaac Copeland, 11 22:06 7:07 North Scott
18 18 Caleb Govert, 11 22:18 7:10 Central DeWitt
19 19 Dylan Stoker, 11 22:19 7:11 Central DeWitt
20 20 Bodie Logsdon, 10 22:21 7:11 Davenport Central
21 21 Ethan Hunt, 11 22:24 7:12 Davenport Central
22 Zach McMann, 9 22:24 7:12 North Scott
23 Mason Schaack, 10 22:37 7:17 North Scott
24 Oliver Olsen, 10 22:47 7:20 North Scott
25 22 Matthew Pearson, 10 22:47 7:20 Bettendorf
26 23 Camden Ford, 10 22:48 7:20 Davenport North
27 Koen Krambeck, 9 22:48 7:20 North Scott
28 24 Bailey Duncan, 11 22:51 7:21 Clinton
29 25 Brauillio Esteves, 10 22:56 7:23 Bettendorf
30 26 Jack Cockayne, 12 23:00 7:24 Bettendorf
31 27 Jay Weltzin-Trainer, 11 23:05 7:26 Davenport North
32 28 Liam Rehnberg, 9 23:06 7:26 Bettendorf
33 Elliot Davis, 9 23:06 7:26 Bettendorf
34 Odin Moore, 10 23:10 7:27 Bettendorf
35 Noah Baxa, 10 23:11 7:27 Bettendorf
36 Carl Kordick, 10 23:33 7:35 Davenport West
37 Alex Cullum, 12 23:42 7:37 Bettendorf
38 Taylor Seneli, 11 23:54 7:41 Bettendorf
39 29 Anthony Conard, 11 23:56 7:42 Davenport Central
40 Tait Daniels, 12 23:59 7:43 Central DeWitt
41 30 Oliver Totten, 11 24:06 7:45 Clinton
42 Grant Porter, 10 24:16 7:48 North Scott
43 Michael Wilming, 12 24:21 7:50 North Scott

8:00 Pace
44 Symer Garcia, 12 25:08 8:05 North Scott
45 31 Gage Bromley, 12 25:13 8:07 Clinton
46 Gustavo Perez-Espina, 10

25:18 8:09 North Scott
47 32 Cassidy Buck, 10 25:23 8:10 Davenport North
48 Lukas Wienclaw, 9 25:40 8:15 Bettendorf
49 33 Kaleb Weatherspoon, 11 26:02 8:22 Davenport North
50 34 Jack Jeys, 11 26:15 8:27 Davenport Central
51 Caleb Gilmour, 9 26:17 8:27 Central DeWitt
52 Nick Johnston, 9 26:18 8:28 Bettendorf
53 35 Kaleb Soppe, 11 26:26 8:30 Clinton
54 Ryder Bagby, 11 26:36 8:34 Bettendorf
55 Owen Powell, 10 26:43 8:36 North Scott
56 Jordan Desimone, 9 26:45 8:36 Bettendorf
57 Jack Girskis, 9 26:51 8:38 Bettendorf
58 36 Nick Tronnes, 10 26:54 8:39 Davenport North
59 Rowan Shalk, 9 27:23 8:49 Bettendorf
60 Alex Bloyd, 11 27:23 8:49 Bettendorf
61 37 Alex Chavez, 11 27:27 8:50 Davenport Central

9:00 Pace
62 Chance Siem, 9 28:34 9:12 Bettendorf
63 Kyle Simmons, 9 29:11 9:23 Maquoketa Community S
64 38 Miles Erickson, 9 30:02 9:40 Davenport Central

10:00 Pace
65 39 Kolton Dirks, 10 32:35 10:29 Davenport North

11:00 Pace
66 Austin Owen, 9 34:38 11:09 Bettendorf
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